Pupil Result Summary

Agree Strongly % Agree % Disagree % Strongly Disagree % Don’t know % completed
I enjoy RE 54 33% 79 49% 10 6% 4 3% 16 10% 162
| understand how to improve in RE 75 46% 67 41% 4 3 2 2% 12 7%
| know what level | am working at in RE 80 49% 41 25% 6 4% 3 2% 31 19%
| am given the opportunity to wonder and question
about my faith 85 52% 51 31% 2 2 1 1% 19 12
I am given feedback on my work in RE 96 59% 54 33% 1 1 1 1% 11 7%
We have opportunities to learn about other faiths in RE 81 50% 69 2% 3 2 1 1% G 4%
RE is an important subject in our school. 107 66% 39 24% 4 3% 2 2% 7 4%
| enjoy Collective Worship in our school 84 39% 59 36% 6 4% 5 7% 9 5%
| have lots of opportunities to pray in school 114 70% 32 20% 2 2% 11 7%
Our sacred space is well resourced and maintained in
class. 83 51% 53 33% 3 2 i 1% 20 12%
| know what the school values are 105 65% 46 28% 4 3 2 2% 4 3
I learn about what’s right and wrong 98 60% 55 34% 1 1 1 1% 3 2
I help to plan for Collective Worships in our school 96 59% 56 35% 2 2 2 2% 9 5%
| have the opportunity to evaluate Collective Worship 78 28% 61 28% 3 2 3 2% 15 9%
Ours school promotes respect for other faiths 109 67% 140 25% 2 2% 1 1% 9 5%
Our school promotes equality 98 60% 48 30% 1 1 1 1% 11 7
| have regular opportunities to attend Church and
Masses 70 43% 58 36% 12 7% 11 10 6%
I take part in regular class liturgies and assemblies 86 53% 48 30% 4 3 2 2% 9 5%

RE is super interesting and the stories are even better.
RE is really enjoyable

We learn about what's right and wrong

We also learn about what's right and wrong, other faiths

and people in other lessons eg Mr Foster's lessons.

Sometimes the questions are difficult so | don't always enjoy all RE lessons




